Schnellkupplung PP 3/4" V-Teil
Kamlock x Innengewinde
7,5bar Schwarz Typ Kamlock A
(0431746)

Qbevo

bringing water tolife



TECHNISCHE DATEN

Farbe

Typ

Werkstoff

Anschluss

Maf3

Lange

Auflen o

Arbeitsdruck

Schwarz

Kamlock A

PP

V-Teil Kamlock x Innengewinde

3/4"

46 mm

34 mm

7,5 bar

PRODUKTINFORMATIONEN

Chemisch bestandig.
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